
Nane of Corporate Debtor 
Date of Conmecement of CIRP 

|List of Creditors as on 

| SI No Name of Creditors 
Karnaaka Bank Limited 

Date of receipt 
20 02 2023 

KAVI PROTEIN AND FEED PRJVATE LIMITED 
24.01.2023 

08 06.2023 

Detaíls of cdaim recefved 

|Amount Claimed 
33.52.64,500.10 

Amount of claim 

admitted 

Annxcure A 

33,52,64,500. 10 

Secured Financial Creditor belonging to any class of Creditor 

Nature of claim 

Financial Creditor 

Details of claim admitted 

Amount covered by Amount covered Whether % of voting 

security interest by guarantee related party power in COC 
99.54| 

Amount of 

contingent claim 

avitra 

NOSU| 

Amount of 

any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-offladmittedverification Remnarks, if any 

Amount Amount of 
of claim claim 
not under 

0 

18B/ 
IPA-002/ Vyas 

IP-NO1144/ 
2021-2022/ 

13844 
Professsiona 

(Amount in INR) 

0.00 33.52.64.500.10 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

